UNIT CERTIFICATE – CONFIRMATION OF HOLDINGS

M & D Property Unit Trust

Constituted by Trust Deed dated 26/04/2006

NAME OF TRUST:

DATE OF					
CONFIRMATION:		30 June 2023			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:		Michael Smith Superannuation Fund			
OF:		House 1, Joella Waters 67 Buna Street MAROOCHYDORE QLD 4558			
	registered Unit Hold he Trust Deed.	er of the Units in the	e Trust as shown in t	he panel below, subj	ect to the
	Number of Units	Class of Units	Amount Agreed	Amount Unpaid	ı
	260,002	ORD	to Pay per Unit \$1.00	Per Unit \$0.00	ı
The Truste	and on behalf of ee of the Trust by:				
Trustee –	Michael Smith				
Trustee –	Dewi Smith				

This document was electronically signed using Access Document Hub.

The signatory certified that:

(i) The information contained within this document is true and correct

- (ii) The signatory has read and understood the contents of this document
- (iii) The signatory agreed to all declarations made within this document

Document Name: M & D Property Unit Trust - Unit Certificate.pdf

Signed By: Dewi Smith
Signed On: 30/11/2023
Signed At: 21:24 AEST
Portal Login ID: DSMITH01

IOS